
Whitnall High School 
Junior Varsity Baseball 2005           

 
Sat, May 21 Brookfield Central A 11:00   

Mon, May 23 Pewaukee  H   4:30 

Fri, May 27 Greenfield  H   4:30 

Sat, May 28 Greendale   A   1:00 

Tue, May 31 Cudahy  H   4:30 

Wed, Jun 1 Thomas More  A   4:30 

Fri, Jun 3 Eisenhower  A   4:30 

Sat, Jun 4 Oak Creek  A 11:00 

Mon, Jun 6 St. Francis   H   4:30 

Thu, Jun 9 New Berlin West H   4:30 

Fri, Jun 10 Tosa West  A   4:30 

Mon, Jun 13 Brown Deer  H   1:00 

Wed, Jun 15 Greenfield  A   1:00 

Fri, Jun 17 Greendale   H   1:00 

Sat, Jun 18 Cudahy  A  11:00 

Tue, Jun 21 Thomas More  H   1:00 

Wed, Jun 22 Eisenhower  H   1:00 

Fri, Jun 24 New Berlin West A   1:00 

Sat, Jun 25 Arrowhead  A 11:00 

Mon, Jun 27 Tosa West  H   1:00 

Tue, Jun 28 Greenfield  H   1:00 

Wed, Jun 29 Franklin  H   1:00 

Thu, Jun 30 Greendale   A   1:00 

Sat, Jul 2 Cudahy  H 11:00 

Tue, Jul 5 Thomas More  A   1:00 

Wed, Jul 6 Eisenhower  A   1:00 

Fri, July 8 New Berlin West H   1:00 

Mon, July 11 Tosa West  A   1:00 

Tue, July 12 Mukwonago  A   5:30  


